
ORISSA HIGH COURT

FILING REPORT AS ON :27/09/2025

SL FILING NO/CASE NO NAME OF PETNR./APPEL COUNSEL OF PETNR./APPEL PS/ LOWER COURT CASE E-Filing No

1 D-CMP/40871/2025 MANOJ KUMAR MOHANTY PRADEEP KUMAR DAS  / /

VS VS ()

BASANTA MANJARI HOTA @ MOHANTY //
2 D-CRLMA/30480/2025 LAXMAN KUMAR SAHOO GYANA RANJAN DHAL TOMKA /137 /2025

VS VS ()

STATE OF ODISHA //
3 D-CRLMC/30479/2025 SUBHRA MISRA DEEPALI MAHAPATRA  / /0

VS VS ()

OM BRAHMABID MISHRA //
4 D-EXP/40870/2025 KAMADEV SAMAL NIRANJAN BISWAL  / /

VS VS ()

STATE OF ODISHA //
5 D-WA/40868/2025 STATE OF ODISHA SIDHARTH PRASAD DAS, A.S.C  / / LOD20240000200C202500415

VS VS ()

SASMITA SAHOO //
6 D-WA/40869/2025 STATE OF ODISHA CHANDRAKANTA PRADHAN, A.G.A  / / LOD20240000194C202500413

VS VS ()

MANASI SAMANTARAY //
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ORISSA HIGH COURT

MISC CASES FILED on :27/09/2025

SL. FILING NO NAME OF PETNR./APPEL COUNSEL FOR PETNR./APPEL E-FILING NO
NO.  CASE NO NAME OF O.P./APPEL COUNSEL FOR O.P. PETNR./APPEL IA NO

1 D-JCRLA/18059/2025 JASODA @ JASHONDA BHOI KABERI MOHANTY

JCRLA/88/2025 MP 316/2025

2 D-JCRLA/18059/2025 JASODA @ JASHONDA BHOI KABERI MOHANTY

JCRLA/88/2025 MP 317/2025

3 D-CONTC/40430/2025 MAYADHAR NAYAK SOM SEKHAR RATH

CONTC/       /    MP 383/2025

4 D-ABLAPL/28088/2025 SAROJ KUMAR JENA SATRUGHNA DASH (A)

ABLAPL/10977/2025 MP 1798/2025

5 D-ABLAPL/23548/2025 AJIT KISHAN SATYAPADA SHARMA

ABLAPL/9328/2025 MP 1799/2025

6 D-ABLAPL/21592/2025 UMAKANTA  ACHARYA Asit Kumar Otta

ABLAPL/8689/2025 MP 1800/2025

7 D-CRLMC/30479/2025 SUBHRA MISRA DEEPALI MAHAPATRA

CRLMC/       /    MP 2817/2025

8 D-WA/40868/2025 STATE OF ODISHA SIDHARTH PRASAD DAS, A.S.C

WA/       /    MP 4027/2025

9 D-WA/40868/2025 STATE OF ODISHA SIDHARTH PRASAD DAS, A.S.C

WA/       /    MP 4028/2025

10 D-WA/40869/2025 STATE OF ODISHA CHANDRAKANTA PRADHAN, A.G.A

WA/       /    MP 4029/2025

11 D-WA/40869/2025 STATE OF ODISHA CHANDRAKANTA PRADHAN, A.G.A

WA/       /    MP 4030/2025

12 D-WP(C)/36445/2025 MANEESHA MISHRA

WP(C)/24991/2025 MP 17789/2025

13 D-WP(C)/37324/2025 PRADEEP KUMAR SWAIN

WP(C)/25518/2025 MP 17790/2025

14 D-WP(C)/37031/2025 SWADESH KUMAR DAS

WP(C)/25371/2025 MP 17791/2025

15 D-WP(C)/12463/2017 MINATI BISWAL M/S.SANJIB SWAIN, BIDYADHAR MANSING

WP(C)/12463/2017 MP 17792/2025

16 D-WP(C)/12778/2023 N. RAJENDRA NARAYAN AYANGAR SOMADARSAN MOHANTY

WP(C)/12778/2023 MP 17793/2025
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